The Tavern at Lake Harding, 8018 Lee Rd 379, Suite D Salem, Al 36874, Pulled: 01/29/2024 17:02:27

Settings: Date Range: 01/25/2024 -01/29/2024 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: CLOTHING COCKTAILS DOMESTIC BEER DOMESTIC BEER BUCKET GIN LIQUEUR PREMIUM

BEER PREMIUM BEER BUCKET RUM SELTZERS SHOTS SNACKS SODA TEQUILA VODKA WHISKEY WINE Uncategorized Profit Center:All Profit Centers

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
ULTRA $3.50 126.0 $3.48 $0.00 $438.50 View Transactions |
MILLER LIGHT $3.50 64.0 $3.38 $0.00 $216.00, View Transactions‘
BUD LIGHT $3.50 46.0 $3.45 $0.00 $158.50 View Transactions |
FIREBALL $3.00 39.0 $3.00 $0.00 $117.00 7 View Transactions |
NATURAL LIGHT $3.50 30.0 $3.50 $0.00 $105.00| View Transactions
KEYSTONE $2.50 30.0 $2.50 $0.00 $75.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
COORS LIGHT $3.50 22.0 $3.48 $0.00 $76.50| View Transactions
CORONA EXTRA $4.00 22.0 $4.00 $0.00 $88.00 7 View Transactions‘
YUENGLIN FLIGHT $4.00 21.0 $4.00 $0.00 $84.00| View Transactions |
JAKE DRINK WELL $7.50 17.0 $7.50 $0.00 $127.50 7V1ew Transactions‘
SKREWBALL $7.00 15.0 $7.03 $2.00 $105.50| View Transactions |
BUSCH LIGHT $2.99 15.0 $2.99 $0.00 $44.85 7 View Transactions ‘
LEMON DROP $6.50 14.0 $6.50 $0.00 $91.00( View Transactions |
CROWN APPLE $6.50 11.0 $6.27 $0.00 $69.00 7 View Transactions‘
SUMMER SLUT $9.50 11.0 $9.41 $0.00 $103.50 View Transactions |
TITOS $6.00 10.0 $8.25 $24.00 $82.50 7 View Transactions |

WELL VODKA $5.00 9.0 $6.00 $10.00 $54.00( View Transactions |
PATRON SILVER $10.00 9.0 $10.00 $0.00 $90.00 7 View Transactions‘
TITOS CranBerry $7.00 9.0 $6.89 $0.00 $62.00( View Transactions |
WELL VODKA CranApple $6.00 9.0 $6.83 $9.00 $61.50 7 View Transactions |
CROWN APPLE Sprite $7.50 9.0 $9.72 $20.00 $87.50| View Transactions‘
NUTRL PINEAPPLE $5.00 9.0 $5.00 $0.00 $45.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
MODELO $4.50 8.0 $3.88 $0.00 $31.00( View Transactions |

JACK DANIELS Coke $7.00 8.0 $7.75 $6.00 $62.00 7 View Transactions‘
DEEP EDDY LEMON $6.00 8.0 $6.00 $0.00 $48.00| View Transactions |
CHARDONNAY $6.00 8.0 $5.88 $0.00 $47.00 7 View Transactions |
CORONA PREMIER $4.00 8.0 $3.94 $0.00 $31.50| View Transactions |
YUENGLIN $4.00 8.0 $3.94 $0.00 $31.50 7 View Transactions |




CROWN

OPEN BAR

DIET COKE

TiTOS Orange Juice

SAM ADAMS

WILD LEAP LOCAL GOLD

BASILHAYDEN

WHITE RUSSIAN

DR PEPPER

WATER

JACK DANIELS Diet Coke

WELL VODKA RedBull

CINNABON TOAST CRUNCH

TRITAP RASP

ABSOLUTE CranBerry

$6.50

$0.00

$1.50

$7.00

$4.00

$4.50

$8.00

$8.50

$1.50

$1.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$4.50

$7.00

7.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

$6.29

$8.33

$1.50

$6.80

$3.70

$4.50

$10.75

$8.50

$1.50

$1.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$4.50

$7.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$44.00

$50.00

$7.50

$34.00

$18.50

$18.00

$43.00

$34.00

$4.50

$3.00

$21.00

$21.00

$22.50

$9.00

$14.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

it

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions

i




EXOTICO $7.00 2.0 $7.00 $0.00 $14.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
WELL TEQUILA $5.00 2.0 $5.50 $1.00 $11.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
TITOS Ginger Ale $7.00 2.0 $7.00 $0.00 $14.00 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
THREE OLIVES GRAPE $6.00 2.0 $7.00 $2.00 $14.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
SEAGRAM 7 $6.00 2.0 $6.00 $0.00 $12.00 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
WELL WHISKEY $5.00 2.0 $5.00 $0.00 $10.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
LP1 DEEP EDDY PEACH $6.00 1.0 $6.50 $1.00 $6.50 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
COKE $1.50 1.0 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
LP1 CROWN APPLE Ginger Ale $7.50 1.0 $12.00 $5.00 $12.00 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
CAPTAIN MORGAN Coke $7.00 1.0 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
ANDYS MINT $7.50 1.0 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50 View Transactions |
View Transactions
LP1 ABSOLUTE CranApple $7.00 1.0 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
GOLDSCHLAGER $6.00 1.0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
COORS EDGE $3.25 1.0 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25 7V1ew Transactions‘

View Transactions

LP1 MALIBU SUNSET $8.00 1.0 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50| View Transactions

View Transactions

(0 A




Custom Items / Fee

0.0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS

751

$4.75

$100.00

$3,568.60




