The Tavern at Lake Harding, 8018 Lee Rd 379, Suite D Salem, Al 36874, Pulled: 01/29/2024 17:02:27

Settings: Date Range: 01/25/2024 - 01/29/2024 Taxcode: All Taxcodes Employee: All Employees Menu Categories: CLOTHING COCKTAILS DOMESTIC BEER DOMESTIC BEER BUCKET GIN LIQUEUR PREMIUM BEER PREMIUM BEER BUCKET RUM SELTZERS SHOTS SNACKS SODA TEQUILA VODKA WHISKEY WINE Uncategorized Profit Center: All Profit Centers

Item	Item Price	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Options	Total \$ Sold	view transactions
ULTRA	\$3.50	126.0	\$3.48	\$0.00	\$438.50	View Transactions
MILLER LIGHT	\$3.50	64.0	\$3.38	\$0.00	\$216.00	View Transactions
BUD LIGHT	\$3.50	46.0	\$3.45	\$0.00	\$158.50	View Transactions
FIREBALL	\$3.00	39.0	\$3.00		\$117.00	View Transactions
NATURAL LIGHT	\$3.50	30.0	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$105.00	View Transactions
KEYSTONE	\$2.50	30.0	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$75.00	View Transactions
COORS LIGHT	\$3.50	22.0	\$3.48	\$0.00	\$76.50	View Transactions
CORONA EXTRA	\$4.00	22.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$88.00	View Transactions
YUENGLIN FLIGHT	\$4.00	21.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$84.00	View Transactions
JAKE DRINK WELL	\$7.50	17.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$127.50	View Transactions
SKREWBALL	\$7.00	15.0	\$7.03	\$2.00	\$105.50	View Transactions
BUSCH LIGHT	\$2.99	15.0	\$2.99	\$0.00	\$44.85	View Transactions
LEMON DROP	\$6.50	14.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$91.00	View Transactions
CROWN APPLE	\$6.50	11.0	\$6.27	\$0.00	\$69.00	View Transactions
SUMMER SLUT	\$9.50	11.0	\$9.41	\$0.00	\$103.50	View Transactions
TITOS	\$6.00	10.0	\$8.25	\$24.00	\$82.50	View Transactions
WELL VODKA	\$5.00	9.0	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$54.00	View Transactions
PATRON SILVER	\$10.00	9.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$90.00	View Transactions
TITOS CranBerry	\$7.00	9.0	\$6.89	\$0.00	\$62.00	View Transactions
WELL VODKA CranApple	\$6.00	9.0	\$6.83	\$9.00	\$61.50	View Transactions
CROWN APPLE Sprite	\$7.50	9.0	\$9.72	\$20.00	\$87.50	View Transactions
NUTRL PINEAPPLE	\$5.00	9.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
MODELO	\$4.50	8.0	\$3.88	\$0.00	\$31.00	View Transactions
JACK DANIELS Coke	\$7.00	8.0	\$7.75	\$6.00	\$62.00	View Transactions
DEEP EDDY LEMON	\$6.00	8.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
CHARDONNAY	\$6.00	8.0	\$5.88	\$0.00	\$47.00	View Transactions
CORONA PREMIER	\$4.00	8.0	\$3.94	\$0.00	\$31.50	View Transactions
YUENGLIN	\$4.00	8.0	\$3.94	\$0.00	\$31.50	View Transactions
I	1	I	I	I	ı l	

CROWN	\$6.50	7.0	\$6.29	\$1.00	\$44.00	View Transactions
HIGH NOON Black Cherry	\$5.50	7.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$38.50	View Transactions
OPEN BAR	\$0.00	6.0	\$8.33	\$0.00	\$50.00	View Transactions
JAKE DRINK	\$8.50	5.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$42.50	View Transactions
DIET COKE	\$1.50	5.0	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	View Transactions
ABSOLUTE Orange Juice	\$7.00	5.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	View Transactions
TiTOS Orange Juice	\$7.00	5.0	\$6.80	\$0.00	\$34.00	View Transactions
BUTTERY NIPPLE	\$6.50	5.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$32.50	View Transactions
SAM ADAMS	\$4.00	5.0	\$3.70	\$0.00	\$18.50	View Transactions
WILD LEAP CHANCE IPA	\$4.50	5.0	\$4.40	\$0.00	\$22.00	View Transactions
WILD LEAP LOCAL GOLD	\$4.50	4.0	\$4.50	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
NUTRL ORANGE	\$5.00	4.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
BASIL HAYDEN	\$8.00	4.0	\$10.75	\$12.00	\$43.00	View Transactions
WELL VODKA Water	\$5.00	4.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
WHITE RUSSIAN	\$8.50	4.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$34.00	View Transactions
LP1 MARGARITA WELL	\$8.00	3.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
DR PEPPER	\$1.50	3.0	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$4.50	View Transactions
SPRITE	\$1.50	3.0	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$4.50	View Transactions
WATER	\$1.00	3.0	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	View Transactions
WILD TURKEY 101 Coke	\$7.00	3.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	View Transactions
JACK DANIELS Diet Coke	\$7.00	3.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	View Transactions
WELL VODKA CranBerry	\$6.00	3.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
WELL VODKA RedBull	\$7.00	3.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	View Transactions
BLOODY MARY WELL	\$6.50	3.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$19.50	View Transactions
CINNABON TOAST CRUNCH	\$7.50	3.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$22.50	View Transactions
MEIOMI	\$7.50	2.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
TRITAP RASP	\$4.50	2.0	\$4.50	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
JELLO SHOTS	\$2.00	2.0	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	View Transactions
ABSOLUTE CranBerry	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
LONG ISLAND WELL	\$9.50	2.0	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$19.00	View Transactions

EXOTICO	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
JOSE GOLD	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
WELL TEQUILA	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.50	\$1.00	\$11.00	View Transactions
TITOS RedBull	\$8.00	2.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
TITOS Ginger Ale	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
COKE ZERO	\$1.50	2.0	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$3.00	View Transactions
THREE OLIVES GRAPE	\$6.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$2.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
JAMESON	\$6.50	2.0	\$9.00	\$5.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
SEAGRAM 7	\$6.00	2.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
FIREBALL	\$3.00	2.0	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
WELL WHISKEY	\$5.00	2.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
LP1 BUDWEISER	\$3.50	1.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	View Transactions
LP1 DEEP EDDY PEACH	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.50	\$1.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
СОКЕ	\$1.50	1.0	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	View Transactions
REDBULL	\$4.00	1.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	View Transactions
LP1 CROWN APPLE Ginger Ale	\$7.50	1.0	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
MAKERS MARK Diet Coke	\$8.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
CAPTAIN MORGAN Coke	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
FOUR ROSES	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
ANDYS MINT	\$7.50	1.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	View Transactions
HOUSE MARGARITA	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
LP1 ABSOLUTE CranApple	\$7.00	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
CRANBERRY	\$1.00	1.0	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	View Transactions
GOLDSCHLAGER	\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
ANGRY FIRE	\$5.50	1.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$5.50	View Transactions
COORS EDGE	\$3.25	1.0	\$3.25	\$0.00	\$3.25	View Transactions
KEY LIME PIE	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
LP1 MALIBU SUNSET	\$8.00	1.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	View Transactions
THE BLUE BULL	\$13.00	1.0	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	View Transactions

Custom Items / Fee	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TOTALS	751	\$4.75	\$100.00	\$3,568.60	